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PANDUIT PART NO. WEIGHT

PZCFK 3.5 LBS/EACH
1.59 Kg/EACH

14.19
360.4

6.94
176.3

1.98
50.3

POWER
CORD

FAN
SHROUND

COOLING FAN

FAN GUARD NOTES:
1. VISIT OUR ON-LINE CATALOG AT
   WWW.PANDUIT.COM FOR A CURRENT LIST
   OF PRODUCTS APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH
   THIS PART.
2. COMPONENTS: 
   (1) FAN KIT FULLY ASSEMBLED;
        (1) AC AXIAL FAN
        (1) FAN SHROUD
        (1) FAN GUARD
        (1) 6FT LONG POWER CORD
            WITH SCHUKO PLUG
   (1) NSCR-KIT;
        (4) #10-32 SCREWS
        (4) #10 SPLIT RING LOCK-WASHERS
3. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE METRIC.
4. FAN RATING:
   VOLTAGE - 115V AC
   CFM -     61 CFM
   CE MARKED FOR EU LVD      
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DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 10290-61

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

MAV 12-6-06 NONE SHT 1 OF 1 A

04A 5-2-17 TWV JEFK JEFK ADDED POWER CORD LENGTH 10290-61

03B 6-23-14 BAME FGR TCO UPDATED TITLE BLOCK 10290-61

03A 11-19-12 RYB BAME CMK ADDED CE MARK 10290-61

00 12-6-06 MAV RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 10290-61

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

V10290AD/04

V10290AD_DC/04A

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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